
Champ Team Report
USDAA Trial 11/18/2011

Champ Overall Standings
 
    Team        GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay  Total   
  1  Whip and Chiennes (Team #21)
    Whip          49.00   33.41   50.00   37.09                   U504643       S. Tovino
    Paiva         40.00   37.12   28.00   48.08                   U511246       S. Josselyn
    Romance       44.00   41.26   50.00   51.10                   U503933       J. Gauntt
    Sub-Totals   133.00  111.79  128.00  136.27   72.63 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   166.25  188.21  192.00  253.73  377.37 1177.56 
  2  Wrestling With The Course (Team #22)
    Rocky         34.00   29.76   16.00   46.86                   U132395       J. Dinkle
    Sequel        46.00   31.55   50.00   45.84                   U512120       J. Gauntt
    Eve           49.00   39.43   50.00   45.52                   U129767       J. Hutchison
    Sub-Totals   129.00  100.74  116.00  138.22   59.67 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   161.25  199.26  174.00  251.78  390.33 1176.62 
  3  Seeing Red (Team #14)
    Kraze         51.00   41.45   51.00   40.57                   U509219       D. Goodhart
    Kix           53.00   36.99   26.00   55.68                   U127345       S. Wilkes
    Stitch        44.00   33.61   13.00   50.47                   U507137       M. Wurst
    Sub-Totals   148.00  112.05   90.00  146.72   66.15 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   185.00  187.95  135.00  243.28  383.85 1135.08 
  4  Fast and Furry-us (Team #02)
    Jordie        38.00   40.35   32.00   53.14                   U508765       G. Chase
    Ripley        44.00   31.65   48.00   40.41                   U132569       H. Kolesa
    Samba         48.00   33.62   45.00     E                     U132720       M. Arose
    Sub-Totals   130.00  105.62  125.00  223.55   62.37 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   162.50  194.38  187.50  166.45  387.63 1098.46 
  5  Relatively Squeaking! (Team #12)
    Crave         42.00   52.76   20.00   63.27                   U131966       J. Kanzler
    Rivet         44.00   28.82   10.00   59.90                   U510736       J. Reilly
    Rise          49.00   27.75   48.00   39.74                   U511374       T. Cesarek
    Sub-Totals   135.00  109.33   78.00  162.91   60.46 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   168.75  190.67  117.00  227.09  389.54 1093.05 
  6  It's All About The Fun! (Team #09)
    Yao Ming      32.00   48.16   48.00   54.07                   U509089       M. Ciaschini
    Shine         46.00   31.09   32.00   42.61                   U502973       T. Cesarek
    Curly Curby   36.00   63.64   12.00   63.96                   U512293       V. Cappello
    Sub-Totals   114.00  142.89   92.00  160.64   68.76 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   142.50  157.11  138.00  229.36  381.24 1048.21 
  7  Super Deuce Coupe (Team #17)
    Deuce         38.00     E     45.00   44.15                   U123438       B. Silverstein
    Olivia        41.00     E     48.00   48.76                   U507467       B. Miller
    Super Sonic   50.00   35.72   24.00   41.07                   U132881       L. Womer
    Sub-Totals   129.00  235.72  117.00  133.98   66.74 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   161.25   64.28  175.50  256.02  383.26 1040.31 
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Summary Report (cont.)

  8  Hijacked At The Border (Team #07)
    Stat          47.00   52.59   50.00     E                     U131031       M. Barry
    Rumble        50.00   34.03   50.00   36.55                   U506878       J. Hutchison
    Zip           52.00   29.40   50.00   39.88                   U508167       I. White
    Sub-Totals   149.00  116.02  150.00  206.43  213.79 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   186.25  183.98  225.00  183.57  236.21 1015.01 
  9  I Scream, You Scream, We All Scream! (Team #08)
    Figment       34.00   32.50   50.00   51.06                   U510827       A. Axford-Moore
    Ripcord       48.00   32.43    0.00   45.54                   U127361       S. O'Neill
    Puffin        37.00     E     20.00   44.46                   U504855       K. Morgan
    Sub-Totals   119.00  164.93   70.00  141.06   77.04 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   148.75  135.07  105.00  248.94  372.96 1010.72 
 10  Frenzi Mickle Whoopie (Team #04)
    Whoopie       44.00   42.05   43.00   52.26                   U136077       J. Hutchison
    Mickle        50.00   29.01    8.00   39.50                   U508001       M. Waldron
    Frenzi        41.00   35.08   48.00   49.29                   U138301       L. Womer
    Sub-Totals   135.00  106.14   99.00  141.05  223.29 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   168.75  193.86  148.50  248.95  226.71  986.77 
 11  Rhi Simmers "T" (Team #13)
    "T"           33.00   27.98   25.00     E                     U131930       J. Crouthamel
    Rhiannon      45.00   38.30   23.00   47.24                   U501156       D. Goodhart
    Simmer        51.00   28.55   51.00     E                     U509004       D. Burke
    Sub-Totals   129.00   94.83   99.00  307.24   64.54 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   161.25  205.17  148.50   82.76  385.46  983.14 
 12  SOBs (Team #15)
    Opal          47.00   28.85    8.00   36.97                   U505750       J. Kolva
    Booker T      49.00   29.80   51.00     E                     U130147       J. Harris
    Strider       30.00   28.35   24.00     E                     U130403       N. Kern
    Sub-Totals   126.00   87.00   83.00  296.97   55.35 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   157.50  213.00  124.50   93.03  394.65  982.68 
 13  Tri Tri Tri Again (Team #20)
    Razza         29.00   56.57   19.00   65.57                   U510775       A. Fake
    Trekker       44.00   32.60   24.00   49.84                   U512626       L. Pettipaw
    Whim          25.00   43.63   25.00   52.43                   U509224       P. Wellheuser
    Sub-Totals    98.00  132.80   68.00  167.84   86.63 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   122.50  167.20  102.00  222.16  363.37  977.23 
 14  Teeter Tots (Team #18)
    Winkle        47.00   28.37   32.00     E                     U512773       S. Tovino
    Flo Jo        44.00   35.71   48.00     E                     U506917       R. Sutherland
    Lindy         44.00     E     44.00   55.98                   U129305       M. Bell
    Sub-Totals   135.00  164.08  124.00  315.98   60.68 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   168.75  135.92  186.00   74.02  389.32  954.01 
 15  Babes In Toyland (Team #01)
    Tempo         41.00     E     23.00   56.95                   U136658       L. Husson
    Quid          24.00   37.53   37.00   54.09                   A136674       B. Miller
    Tag!          27.00     E     19.00   47.11                   U137415       J. Bonsignore
    Sub-Totals    92.00  237.53   79.00  158.15   78.74 
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Summary Report (cont.)

                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   115.00   62.47  118.50  231.85  371.26  899.08 
 16  Fuel For The Fire (Team #06)
    Blaze         28.00   29.99   14.00   57.57                   U510747       H. McNenly
    Breeze        36.00   48.93   31.00   62.71                   U509649       E. Nicholson
    Flash         25.00     E     11.00   53.44                   U507263       S. Costello
    Sub-Totals    89.00  178.92   56.00  173.72   93.82 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   111.25  121.08   84.00  216.28  356.18  888.79 
 
 ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (75% - 872.32 or BETTER) ********************* 
 
 17  Paint It Black (Team #11)
    Twitch        42.00   36.93   23.00   59.94                   U134051       S. Affolter
    Corazon       42.00   28.92   28.00     E                     U510616       N. O'Brien
    Ohno          35.00     E     23.00     E                     U507873       S. Duchan
    Sub-Totals   119.00  165.85   74.00  319.94   72.78 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   148.75  134.15  111.00   70.06  377.22  841.18 
 18  Fellowship Of The Ring (Team #03)
    Dandy         50.00   30.57   17.00   41.10                   U508915       L. Husson
    Elf           41.00   44.75   23.00   43.65                   U510316       M. Behrens
    Zeke          37.00   30.21   43.00   46.42                   U506255       J. Bonsignore
    Sub-Totals   128.00  105.53   83.00  131.17  357.29 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   160.00  194.47  124.50  258.83   92.71  830.51 
 19  Spare Parts (Team #16)
    Jack          38.00     E     26.00   43.73                   U507412       L. Davis-Jindela
    Sky           45.00   31.06    8.00   43.33                   U129252       D. Merwin
    Lotus         37.00   54.77   37.00   71.13                   U507097       J. Reilly
    Sub-Totals   120.00  185.83   71.00  158.19  237.00 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   150.00  114.17  106.50  231.81  213.00  815.48 
 20  JPEG (Team #10)
    Jay           33.00     E     26.00   51.27                   U502209       K. Wrobleski
    Pika          40.00   33.30    6.00   41.63                   U507088       R. Baureis
    Meg           39.00     E     12.00     E                     U507363       J. Reardon
    Sub-Totals   112.00  233.30   44.00  222.90  235.88 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   140.00   66.70   66.00  167.10  214.12  653.92 
 21  Fringe Benefits (Team #05)
    Austin        20.00   70.03   44.00   60.98                   U128720       M. Bradley
    Fringe        26.00     E     13.00     E                     U136860       K. Wrobleski
    Rhyme         45.00     E     19.00   52.32                   U134035       M. Burke
    Sub-Totals    91.00  270.03   76.00  243.30  240.95 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   113.75   29.97  114.00  146.70  209.05  613.47 
 22  Tri A Blessing (Team #19)
    Gem           16.00   52.77   22.00     E                     A137217       R. Sutherland
    Blessing      32.00     E     40.00     E                     U511261       K. Azadian
    Poppy         31.00   44.57   38.00     E                     U132521       K. Morgan
    Sub-Totals    79.00  197.34  100.00  390.00  305.64 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total    98.75  102.66  150.00    0.00  144.36  495.77 
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Summary Report (cont.)

 
 
 Overall Top Individual
 
  300.72 Zip     I. White
  268.88 Frenzi  L. Womer
  255.19 Whoopie J. Hutchison
  251.71 Super Sonic     L. Womer
 
  263.94 Figment A. Axford-Moore
  239.77 Yao Ming        M. Ciaschini
  235.99 Mickle  M. Waldron
  212.03 Ripcord S. O'Neill
 
  296.92 Rumble  J. Hutchison
  295.76 Rise    T. Cesarek
  284.94 Ripley  H. Kolesa
  281.30 Eve     J. Hutchison
 
  295.75 Whip    S. Tovino
  288.23 Kraze   D. Goodhart
  285.11 Sequel  J. Gauntt
  246.33 Dandy   L. Husson
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Saturday, November 19, 2011
Team Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.22    26 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26002   Rocky       29.76                0      0      0      0     29.76   1 Qualified
       26001   Dandy       30.57                0      0      0      0     30.57   2 Qualified
       26009   Sequel      31.55                0      0      0      0     31.55   3 Qualified
       26005   Whip        31.41                1      0      0      0     33.41   4 Qualified
       26006   Stitch      31.61                1      0      0      0     33.61   5 Qualified
       26010   Flo Jo      33.71                1      0      0      0     35.71    
       26008   Twitch      34.93                1      0      0      0     36.93    
       26012   Kraze       34.45                1      1      0      0     41.45    
       26007   Breeze      43.93                0      1      0      0     48.93    
       26014   Lotus       44.77                0      2      0      0     54.77    
       26013   Tempo       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 32.23    22 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22036   Rise        27.75                0      0      0      0     27.75   1 Qualified
       22025   "T"         27.98                0      0      0      0     27.98   2 Qualified
       22030   Strider     28.35                0      0      0      0     28.35   3 Qualified
       22013   Winkle      28.37                0      0      0      0     28.37   4 Qualified
       22029   Simmer      28.55                0      0      0      0     28.55   5 Qualified
       22026   Rivet       28.82                0      0      0      0     28.82   6 Qualified
       22050   Opal        28.85                0      0      0      0     28.85   7 Qualified
       22017   Corazon     28.92                0      0      0      0     28.92   8 Qualified
       22035   Booker T    29.80                0      0      0      0     29.80   9 Qualified
       22033   Blaze       29.99                0      0      0      0     29.99   10 Qualified
       22040   Zeke        30.21                0      0      0      0     30.21   11 Qualified
       22043   Sky         31.06                0      0      0      0     31.06   12 Qualified
       22001   Shine       31.09                0      0      0      0     31.09   13 Qualified
       22039   Ripley      31.65                0      0      0      0     31.65   14 Qualified
       22003   Trekker     32.60                0      0      0      0     32.60    
       22006   Pika        31.30                1      0      0      0     33.30    
       22020   Rumble      29.03                0      1      0      0     34.03    
       22024   Kix         32.99                2      0      0      0     36.99    
       22038   Paiva       35.12                1      0      0      0     37.12    
       22049   Quid        35.53                1      0      0      0     37.53    
       22007   Rhiannon    36.30                1      0      0      0     38.30    
       22046   Eve         34.43                0      1      0      0     39.43    
       22023   Jordie      38.35                1      0      0      0     40.35    
       22011   Romance     36.26                0      1      0      0     41.26    
       22048   Whim        39.63                2      0      0      0     43.63    
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       22037   Elf         39.75                0      1      0      0     44.75    
       22014   Stat        42.59                0      2      0      0     52.59    
       22012   Crave       33.76                2      3      0      0     52.76    
       22002   Gem         40.77                1      2      0      0     52.77    
       22031   Razza       49.57                1      1      0      0     56.57    
       22022   Curly Curby 56.64                1      1      0      0     63.64    
       22008   Austin      56.03                2      2      0      0     70.03    
       22019   Blessing    No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22041   Jay         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Puffin      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Ohno        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Tag!        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   Jack        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22042   Meg         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Rhyme       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Flash       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Fringe      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22015   Lindy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.01    16 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16003   Mickle      29.01                0      0      0      0     29.01   1 Qualified
       16004   Ripcord     32.43                0      0      0      0     32.43   2 Qualified
       16008   Figment     27.50                0      1      0      0     32.50   3 Qualified
       16005   Samba       33.62                0      0      0      0     33.62   4 Qualified
       16001   Poppy       44.57                0      0      0      0     44.57    
       16006   Yao Ming    46.16                1      0      0      0     48.16    
       16007   Deuce       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.41    12 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12005   Zip         29.40                0      0      0      0     29.40   1 Qualified
       12001   Frenzi      33.08                1      0      0      0     35.08   2 Qualified
       12006   Super Sonic 33.72                1      0      0      0     35.72   3 Qualified
       12003   Whoopie     40.05                1      0      0      0     42.05   4
       12002   Olivia      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 66
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 26
              Percent Qualified: 39.4%



Saturday, November 19, 2011
Team Snooker

Open: 46 secs    QCutoff: 43.06 pts 22 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       22029   Simmer      41.92      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 1 Qualified
       22035   Booker T    42.38      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 2 Qualified
       22014   Stat        36.41      1+7  1+7  1+6                  27     50 3 Qualified
       22020   Rumble      36.86      1+7  1+7  1+6                  27     50 4 Qualified
       22046   Eve         37.99      1+7  1+7  1+6                  27     50 5 Qualified
       22011   Romance     42.72      1+7  1+7  1+6                  27     50 6 Qualified
       22036   Rise        36.80      1+7  1+7  1+4                  27     48 7 Qualified
       22039   Ripley      39.59      1+7  1+7  1+4                  27     48 8 Qualified
       22015   Lindy       42.54      1+0  1+7  1+7                  27     44 9 Qualified
       22008   Austin      43.07      1+4  1+6  1+4                  27     44 10 Qualified
       22040   Zeke        37.79      1+7  1+7                       27     43  
       22019   Blessing    49.84      1+7  1+6  1+4                  20     40  
       22049   Quid        47.75      1+7  1+7  1+0                  20     37  
       22001   Shine       34.36      1+4  1+7  1+4                  14     32  
       22013   Winkle      39.53      1+7  1+7  1+6                   9     32  
       22023   Jordie      40.63      1+5  1+6  1+4                  14     32  
       22038   Paiva       37.15      1+7  1+7  1+6                   5     28  
       22017   Corazon     39.98      1+0  1+7  1+4                  14     28  
       22028   Jack        28.08      1+7  1+7  1+4                   5     26  
       22024   Kix         29.22      1+7  1+7  1+7                   2     26  
       22041   Jay         42.83      1+7  1+7  1+0                   9     26  
       22025   "T"         27.91      1+7  1+7  1+6                   2     25  
       22048   Whim        44.39      1+6  1+7  1+4                   5     25  
       22030   Strider     29.31      1+7  1+7  1+7                   0     24  
       22003   Trekker     31.47      1+7  1+7  1+5                   2     24  
       22037   Elf         30.21      1+7  1+7  1+4                   2     23  
       22021   Ohno        32.75      1+7  1+7  1+6                   0     23  
       22007   Rhiannon    36.21      1+4  1+7  1+7                   2     23  
       22002   Gem         28.54      1+4  1+4  1+6                   5     22  
       22012   Crave       28.95      1+4  1+7  1+4                   2     20  
       22034   Puffin      30.16      1+4  1+7  1+4                   2     20  
       22027   Rhyme       22.48      1+4  1+4  1+6                   2     19  
       22031   Razza       27.79      1+4  1+4  1+6                   2     19  
       22009   Tag!        No Time    1+4  1+4  1+6                   2     19  
       22033   Blaze       21.75      1+4  1+7  1+0                   0     14  
       22010   Fringe      17.73      1+4  1+6  1+0                   0     13  
       22022   Curly Curby 19.82      1+4  1+6                        0     12  
       22042   Meg         No Time    1+4  1+6                        0     12  
       22016   Flash       30.72      1+4  1+0  1+4                   0     11  
       22026   Rivet       29.38      1+0  1+7  1+0                   0     10  
       22050   Opal        12.50      1+0  1+6                        0      8  
       22043   Sky         13.33      1+7                             0      8  
       22006   Pika        19.30      1+4  1+0                        0      6  
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Open: 46 secs    QCutoff: 42.78 pts 26 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       26012   Kraze       44.89      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 1 Qualified
       26005   Whip        37.72      1+7  1+7  1+6                  27     50 2 Qualified
       26009   Sequel      38.58      1+7  1+7  1+6                  27     50 3 Qualified
       26010   Flo Jo      43.41      1+7  1+7  1+4                  27     48 4 Qualified
       26014   Lotus       39.53      1+4  1+4  1+6                  20     37  
       26007   Breeze      46.15      1+4  1+0  1+4                  20     31  
       26008   Twitch      33.43      1+7  1+7  1+4                   2     23  
       26013   Tempo       33.96      1+7  1+7  1+4                   2     23  
       26001   Dandy       27.97      1+7  1+7  1+0                   0     17  
       26002   Rocky       20.81      1+7  1+7                        0     16  
       26006   Stitch      17.15      1+4  1+7                        0     13  

Open: 51 secs    QCutoff: 41.36 pts 12 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       12005   Zip         44.14      1+7  1+7  1+6                  27     50 1 Qualified
       12002   Olivia      45.94      1+7  1+7  1+4                  27     48 2 Qualified
       12001   Frenzi      46.56      1+4  1+7  1+7                  27     48 3 Qualified
       12003   Whoopie     57.01      1+7  1+7  1+6                  20     43 4 Qualified
       12006   Super Sonic 31.69      1+7  1+7  1+7                   0     24  

Open: 48 secs    QCutoff: 40.51 pts 16 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       16008   Figment     44.72      1+7  1+7  1+6                  27     50 1 Qualified
       16006   Yao Ming    43.81      1+4  1+7  1+7                  27     48 2 Qualified
       16007   Deuce       36.33      1+4  1+7  1+4                  27     45 3 Qualified
       16005   Samba       44.34      1+4  1+7  1+4                  27     45 4 Qualified
       16001   Poppy       46.83      1+4  1+7  1+4                  20     38  
       16003   Mickle      10.96      1+7                             0      8  
       16004   Ripcord     5.12                                       0      0  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 66
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 22
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Saturday, November 19, 2011
Team Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 49.52    16 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16003   Mickle      39.50                0      0      0      0     39.50   1 Qualified
       16007   Deuce       44.15                0      0      0      0     44.15   2 Qualified
       16004   Ripcord     40.54                0      1      0      0     45.54   3 Qualified
       16008   Figment     44.06                1      1      0      0     51.06   4
       16006   Yao Ming    54.07                0      0      0      0     54.07    
       16005   Samba       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16001   Poppy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 49.72    12 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12005   Zip         39.88                0      0      0      0     39.88   1 Qualified
       12006   Super Sonic 41.07                0      0      0      0     41.07   2 Qualified
       12002   Olivia      48.76                0      0      0      0     48.76   3 Qualified
       12001   Frenzi      39.29                0      2      0      0     49.29   4 Qualified
       12003   Whoopie     47.26                0      1      0      0     52.26    

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.52    26 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26005   Whip        37.09                0      0      0      0     37.09   1 Qualified
       26012   Kraze       40.57                0      0      0      0     40.57   2 Qualified
       26001   Dandy       41.10                0      0      0      0     41.10   3 Qualified
       26009   Sequel      40.84                0      1      0      0     45.84   4
       26002   Rocky       42.86                2      0      0      0     46.86    
       26006   Stitch      41.47                2      1      0      0     50.47    
       26013   Tempo       49.95                1      1      0      0     56.95    
       26008   Twitch      39.94                0      4      0      0     59.94    
       26007   Breeze      52.71                0      2      0      0     62.71    
       26014   Lotus       62.13                2      1      0      0     71.13    
       26010   Flo Jo      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.41    22 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22020   Rumble      36.55                0      0      0      0     36.55   1 Qualified
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       22050   Opal        36.97                0      0      0      0     36.97   2 Qualified
       22036   Rise        34.74                0      1      0      0     39.74   3 Qualified
       22039   Ripley      40.41                0      0      0      0     40.41   4 Qualified
       22006   Pika        36.63                0      1      0      0     41.63   5 Qualified
       22001   Shine       37.61                0      1      0      0     42.61   6 Qualified
       22043   Sky         38.33                0      1      0      0     43.33   7 Qualified
       22037   Elf         38.65                0      1      0      0     43.65    
       22028   Jack        38.73                0      1      0      0     43.73    
       22034   Puffin      44.46                0      0      0      0     44.46    
       22046   Eve         40.52                0      1      0      0     45.52    
       22040   Zeke        39.42                1      1      0      0     46.42    
       22009   Tag!        47.11                0      0      0      0     47.11    
       22007   Rhiannon    42.24                0      1      0      0     47.24    
       22038   Paiva       43.08                0      1      0      0     48.08    
       22003   Trekker     47.84                1      0      0      0     49.84    
       22011   Romance     46.10                0      1      0      0     51.10    
       22041   Jay         47.27                2      0      0      0     51.27    
       22027   Rhyme       42.32                0      2      0      0     52.32    
       22048   Whim        48.43                2      0      0      0     52.43    
       22023   Jordie      46.14                1      1      0      0     53.14    
       22016   Flash       46.44                1      1      0      0     53.44    
       22049   Quid        50.09                2      0      0      0     54.09    
       22024   Kix         46.68                2      1      0      0     55.68    
       22015   Lindy       43.98                1      2      0      0     55.98    
       22033   Blaze       48.57                2      1      0      0     57.57    
       22026   Rivet       42.90                1      3      0      0     59.90    
       22008   Austin      58.98                1      0      0      0     60.98    
       22012   Crave       44.27                2      3      0      0     63.27    
       22022   Curly Curby 54.96                2      1      0      0     63.96    
       22031   Razza       65.57                0      0      0      0     65.57    
       22017   Corazon     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Stat        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Simmer      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22042   Meg         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   Blessing    No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22025   "T"         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Ohno        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Fringe      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22030   Strider     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   Booker T    No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22002   Gem         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Winkle      46.22                0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 66
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 17
              Percent Qualified: 25.8%



Sunday, November 20, 2011
Team Gamblers

Open: 30 secs  Gam: 18 secs  QCutoff: 41.36 pts  12 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12005   Zip         40.11       0     4     5     3       14         52 1 Qualified
       12006   Super Sonic 39.89       0     4     4     6       12         50 2 Qualified
       12003   Whoopie     40.13       0     3     4     5       12         44 3 Qualified
       12002   Olivia      40.24       0     3     3     5       12         41 4
       12001   Frenzi      40.59       0     3     3     5       12         41  

Open: 28 secs  Gam: 16 secs  QCutoff: 41.36 pts  16 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16003   Mickle      41.71       0     4     3     5       16         50 1 Qualified
       16005   Samba       41.24       0     3     4     5       16         48 2 Qualified
       16004   Ripcord     42.60       0     3     4     5       16         48 3 Qualified
       16007   Deuce       38.10       0     2     3     7       12         38 4
       16008   Figment     37.30       0     5     1     4        2         34  
       16006   Yao Ming    38.24       0     2     1     7       12         32  
       16001   Poppy       42.17       0     3     1     5        8         31  

Open: 25 secs  Gam: 14 secs  QCutoff: 43.63 pts  22 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22024   Kix         35.38       0     5     3     5       14         53 1 Qualified
       22029   Simmer      38.19       0     5     2     4       16         51 2 Qualified
       22020   Rumble      35.84       0     4     4     4       14         50 3 Qualified
       22036   Rise        34.90       0     4     3     6       14         49 4 Qualified
       22046   Eve         35.82       0     4     4     5       12         49 5 Qualified
       22035   Booker T    38.28       0     4     3     6       14         49 6 Qualified
       22014   Stat        34.69       0     4     3     4       14         47 7 Qualified
       22013   Winkle      36.41       0     4     3     4       14         47 8 Qualified
       22050   Opal        37.61       0     3     4     4       16         47 9 Qualified
       22001   Shine       34.46       0     2     6     6       12         46 10 Qualified
       22027   Rhyme       33.66       0     5     2     2       12         45 11 Qualified
       22007   Rhiannon    34.98       0     3     4     4       14         45 12 Qualified
       22043   Sky         38.20       0     2     5     6       14         45 13 Qualified
       22039   Ripley      35.37       0     3     5     4       10         44 14 Qualified
       22003   Trekker     36.13       0     3     3     6       14         44 15 Qualified
       22015   Lindy       36.62       0     4     4     2       10         44 16 Qualified
       22026   Rivet       37.67       0     3     4     3       14         44 17 Qualified
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       22011   Romance     37.99       0     3     4     3       14         44 18 Qualified
       22017   Corazon     34.51       0     4     2     2       14         42  
       22012   Crave       37.11       0     4     3     3       10         42  
       22037   Elf         34.46       0     5     2     4        6         41  
       22038   Paiva       37.32       0     2     4     4       14         40  
       22006   Pika        38.35       0     2     2     6       18         40  
       22042   Meg         36.43       0     3     2     4       14         39  
       22023   Jordie      33.18       0     3     3     4       10         38  
       22028   Jack        34.63       0     2     4     6       10         38  
       22040   Zeke        34.34       0     2     4     3       12         37  
       22034   Puffin      35.69       0     3     3     3       10         37  
       22022   Curly Curby 37.43       0     3     2     5       10         36  
       22021   Ohno        35.51       0     2     2     5       14         35  
       22041   Jay         32.42       0     3     4     4        2         33  
       22025   "T"         37.98       0     4     3     2        2         33  
       22019   Blessing    38.47       0     2     2     2       14         32  
       22030   Strider     34.01       0     3     3     4        2         30  
       22031   Razza       37.37       0     3     0     4       10         29  
       22033   Blaze       39.77       0     3     3     4        0         28  
       22009   Tag!        35.23       0     2     1     2       12         27  
       22010   Fringe      39.52       0     2     4     4        0         26  
       22016   Flash       32.35       0     3     1     5        2         25  
       22048   Whim        35.48       0     1     3     5        6         25  
       22049   Quid        37.88       0     3     2     1        2         24  
       22008   Austin      35.94       0     2     1     3        4         20  
       22002   Gem         34.01       0     1     2     3        2         16  

Open: 25 secs  Gam: 14 secs  QCutoff: 42.50 pts  26 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26012   Kraze       38.36       0     5     2     4       16         51 1 Qualified
       26001   Dandy       36.48       0     5     2     5       14         50 2 Qualified
       26005   Whip        36.62       0     4     3     4       16         49 3 Qualified
       26009   Sequel      36.57       0     4     3     3       14         46 4 Qualified
       26006   Stitch      36.75       0     4     2     4       14         44 5 Qualified
       26010   Flo Jo      37.60       0     4     2     4       14         44 6 Qualified
       26008   Twitch      35.80       0     3     3     4       14         42  
       26013   Tempo       36.26       0     4     2     5       10         41  
       26014   Lotus       38.00       0     2     3     4       14         37  
       26007   Breeze      35.74       0     3     2     3       12         36  
       26002   Rocky       30.60       0     3     4     3        4         34  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 66
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 30
              Percent Qualified: 45.5%



Sunday, November 20, 2011
Team Relay

All  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Team Name           Time          R      S      F      E      D     Score

       Frenzi Mickle Whoop 61.29         1      2      0      1      0     223.29   
       Super Deuce Coupe   61.74         0      1      0      0      0     66.74    
       I Scream, You Screa 72.04         0      1      0      0      0     77.04    
       Hijacked At The Bor 61.79         1      0      0      1      0     213.79   
       Fast and Furry-us   62.37         0      0      0      0      0     62.37   5
       It's All About The  63.76         0      1      0      0      0     68.76    
       Tri A Blessing      122.64        4      5      0      1      0     305.64   
       Fringe Benefits     78.95         1      2      0      1      0     240.95   
       JPEG                81.88         2      0      0      1      0     235.88   
       Relatively Squeakin 55.46         0      1      0      0      0     60.46   3
       Rhi Simmers "T"     62.54         1      0      0      0      0     64.54    
       SOBs                55.35         0      0      0      0      0     55.35   1
       Tri Tri Tri Again   84.63         1      0      0      0      0     86.63    
       Babes In Toyland    74.74         2      0      0      0      0     78.74    
       Fellowship Of The R 57.29         0      0      0      2      0     357.29   
       Fuel For The Fire   79.82         2      2      0      0      0     93.82    
       Paint It Black      60.78         1      2      0      0      0     72.78    
       Teeter Tots         60.68         0      0      0      0      0     60.68   4
       Whip and Chiennes   65.63         1      1      0      0      0     72.63    
       Spare Parts         75.00         1      2      0      1      0     237.00   
       Seeing Red          62.15         2      0      0      0      0     66.15    
       Wrestling With The  57.67         1      0      0      0      0     59.67   2

   Total Number of Teams Showing: 22
    Total Number of Teams Absent: 0
 Total Number of Teams Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Teams Not Scored: 0
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